
1220 kJ 

 289 kcal

6,5 g

0,52 g

47,5 g

4,7 g

8,5 g

1,1 g

cardboard

Condition of preservation

Pieces / box 70

Length(cm)

120 +/-5

23 à 26

6 +/- 0,5

Height (cm)

First packaging

Gross weight / box (Kg)

Net weight / box (Kg)

9,08

Width (cm)

Net weight (g)

-

Gencod : 3 58 108 25008 02

Special bread in pretzel dough (lightly salted brioche product) in the shape of brioche, frozen.

12 months at -18°C.

Packing

5 +/-0,5

E Coli (cfu / g)

Description of product

Nutritional Values in 100g (Average 

values)

Moulds (cfu / g)

Second packaging

10

Protein

of which sugars

Salt

Food plastic bag
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Yeast (cfu / g)

Frozen Backed Bakery Food

DOUBLE MORICETTE® X 70
Special bread in pretzel dough

8,40

Microbiological values (FCD standard)

Size of the box (mm)

Third packaging -

600 x 400 x 288

Microorganisms at 30°C (cfu / 

g)
10 000 Energy

500 Fat

500 of which saturated fatty acids

Carbohydrates



Instructions for use 

Palettization

Code        

13402         

We reserve the right to review the specfication data.

MFP POULAILLON - 8, rue du Luxembourg - 68310 WITTELSHEIM

Tél 03 89 33 89 89 - Fax 03 89 60 00 87 - Email info@poulaillon.fr - www.poulaillon.fr

This product is not a GMO and does not contain GMO

This product is not ionized and does not contain ionized raw materials

Allergens 

Contain : gluten. May contain traces of sesam seeds, soy, nuts, egg, milk.

Ionization 

GMO
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DOUBLE MORICETTE® X 70

Special bread in pretzel dough

GAMME BOULANGERIE CUIT 

SURGELEE

Box / Coat

Coat / pallet

Box / pallet

Pieces / pallet

4

6

24

202

1200 x 800 x 1752Size of the pallet (mm)

Net weight / pallet (Kg)

Gross weight / pallet 

(Kg) 

WHEAT flour, water, rapeseed oil, fermented WHEAT flour, WHEAT GLUTEN, yeast, salt, malted WHEAT 

flour, sugar, acidity corrector: sodium hydroxide, stabilized WHEAT germs flour, deactivated yeast.

Ingredients

217,896

24,0

Take the product out of the bag and let it thaw at room temperature during 1 hour.  DO NOT REFREEZE 

THAWED FOOD


